Conference
Sunwing Alcudia Beach

COFFEE & REFRESHMENTS

Coffee / Tea / Juice /Water..........
Coffee /Tea/Juice / Water and biscuits..........
Coffee /Tea/Juice/Water, cake or Danish ..

L17.40€

Allday set table ..

with coffee / tea/;utce/ water cook/es

chocolate and fruits

Baguettes - cheese/ cheese&ham ...

Large fruitbasket ...

fruits of the season

Soft drink / mineralwater ...
Beeror glass of red/whitewine ...
Large candy and chocolate basket ...

"After work” -—open barduring ...

30 minutes

"After work” — open barduring ...

60 minutes

WELCOME ATTENTION

A bottle of wine - white /redorrosé ...
Local Champagne (sparklingwine) ...

Abottle of Champagne ...

Balcony package Nr1

(1play cards, 1Gin 37 cl,

3.40€
550¢€
6.60€

540€
450¢€

240¢€
475€
6.60€
16.80 €

25.40€

1.00€
1210 €
49.80€
33.00€

6 bags of peanuts, 6 bottles of Tonic 20 cl)

Balcony Package Nr2 .

(6 bags of peanuts, 6 bottles 33 cl

of Bacardi Breezeror Smirnoffice)

Flowers .......

Fridge .o

with mineral water and soft drlnks

Fruit basket p.p
fruits of the season

..A40.15€

..18.50€

20.25€

.4.00¢€

WELCOME DRINKS

Welcome drink& snacks ...

Sangria perperson ..

Sparkling wine

Glass of cava& canapés (5 pieces p.p.) ...
6.40€
6.40€
6.40€
6.40€

Cocktails IslasCanarias ...
SCrEWAIIVET ..o
SAN FrANCISCO oo

SEABIEEZE ..o

SUNWING CONFERENCE
ALL INCLUSIVE

750€
560¢€
1210€

9.25€

When booking Sunprime All Inclusive you will as a

conference group have the following included:

» Breakfast Buffet

» Morning Coffee incl. fruit

(served outside the conference room)

e Lunch Buffet incl. your choice of local drinks

» Afternoon coffee incl. cake

(served outside the conference room)

« Dinner Buffet incl. your choice of local drinks

¢ During the day there will be water available to

the conference and if any other drinks is needed

you can go to the bar.

Visit our webpage for more information

SUNWING INCLUSIVE

Visit our webpage for more information

Price list valid until 31/12/2023



Conference
Sunwing Alcudia Beach

CONFERENCE MENUES
Menul €34.40

Avocado with prawns
Chicken breast filled with fresh serrano ham served
with feta cheese, broccoli and rice

Pineapple carpaccio with vanilla ice cream

Menu2 . €37.80
lberian carpaccio

Grill Salmon with vegetables & nori seaweed

and lime

Figs parfait

€43.60

Toast Skagen
Crilled tournedos served with fungis sauce
vegetables& potatoes gratin

Orange semifredo

Menu 4 €45.90

9 delicious tapas from the Mediterranean Kitchen

Chocolate coulant

Vegan menu €35.50

Starters

Hot mango cream with crispy eggplant
Salad of tender shoots, vegetables &
avocado mousse

Grill vegetables timbal with tomato chutney

Main course
Fungi Risotto with olive oil
Haloumi Burger with fried sweet potatoes

Grill Seitan with vegetables and baked potato

Dessert
Exotic fruit salad with chili powder

Orange Carpaccio with Forest Fruit Sorbet

Price list valid until 31/12/2023



Conference
Sunwing Alcudia Beach

CONFERENCE MENUES

Menul €36.10

Salmon carpaccio with limes & chives
Fillet of pork with ham “ Iberico” & potatoes gratin

Melon soup with marinated melon & sorbet

Menu 2

Buffalo mozzarella with tomatoes& basil

€34.05

Monkfish “saltimbocca” with green asparagus
& seafood rice.

Marinated exotic fruits with ice cream

Menu 3 €41.05

Toast skagen

Grilled sirloin beef with tarragon butter, ratatouille
& potatoes wedges

Fresh strawberries& ice cream

Menu 4 €37.60

Nordic fish soup
Duck breast with balsamic sauce &
roasted potatoes

Panacotta with honey & fresh berries

€43.50

Greek salad

Oven baked salmon with herb crust, chive &

Butter sauces

Creme brule

Menu 6 . . €48.20

Tapas buffet
(20 different tapas cold and hot dishes)

5 different dessert

Menu?7 . e €51.60
BBQ

8 different salads

« 8 different meats

« 5 different desserts

Menu 10 *Vegan
Starters

Green asparagus with vegetable timbale and
young garlic.

Bowl with sprouts, hummus and avocado

Pakora tacos with spicy sweet and sour sauce

Main Course

Halloumi burger
Vegetable lasagna

Sweet potato with hummus

Vegetable paella

Dessert

Banana split with vegetarian ice cream
Almond milk with chocolate custard
Chocolate rock with corn flakes and papaya
Soy yogurt ice cream with wild berries and

crispy musli

Drinks are notincluded.

Price list valid until 31/12/2023



