Conference Sunwing Alcudia Beach

COFFEE & REFRESHMENTS

Coffee / Tea / Juice / Water	3.40€
Coffee / Tea/Juice / Water and biscuits	5.50€
Coffee / Tea/Juice/Water, cake or Danish	6.60€
All day set tablewith coffee /tea/juice/water, cookies, chocolate and fruits	17.40€
Baguettes - cheese/ cheese & ham	5.40€
Large fruit basketfruits of the season	4.50€
Soft drink / mineral water	2.40€
Beer or glass of red/white wine	4.75€
Large candy and chocolate basket	6.60€
"After work"open bar during30 minutes	16.80€
"After work" – open bar during60 minutes	25.40€

WELCOME ATTENTION

A bottle of wine - white /red or rosé	11.00€
Local Champagne (sparkling wine)	12.10 €
A bottle of Champagne	49.80€
Balcony package Nr1. (1 play cards, 1 Gin 37 cl,	
6 bags of peanuts, 6 bottles of Tonic 20	cl)
Balcony Package Nr 2 (6 bags of peanuts, 6 bottles 33 cl of Bacardi Breezer or Smirnoffice)	40.15€
Flowers	18.50€
Fridge with mineral water and soft drinks	20.25€
Fruit basket p.pfruits of the season	4.00€

WELCOME DRINKS

Welcome drink & snacks	7.50€
Sangria per person	5.60€
Sparkling wine	12.10€
Glass of cava & canapés (5 pieces p.p.)	9.25€
Cocktails Islas Canarias	6.40€
Screwdriver	6.40€
San Francisco	6.40€
Sea Breeze	6.40€

SUNWING CONFERENCE ALL INCLUSIVE

When booking Sunprime All Inclusive you will as a conference group have the following included:

- Breakfast Buffet
- Morning Coffee incl. fruit (served outside the conference room)
- Lunch Buffet incl. your choice of local drinks
- Afternoon coffee incl. cake (served outside the conference room)
- Dinner Buffet incl. your choice of local drinks
- During the day there will be water available to the conference and if any other drinks is needed you can go to the bar.

Visit our webpage for more information

SUNWING INCLUSIVE

Visit our webpage for more information

Price list valid until 31/12/2023



Conference Sunwing Alcudia Beach

CONFERENCE MENUES

Menu 1 €34.40

Avocado with prawns

Chicken breast filled with fresh serrano ham served with feta cheese, broccoli and rice Pineapple carpaccio with vanilla ice cream

Menu 2 €37.80

Iberian carpaccio

Grill Salmon with vegetables & nori seaweed and lime

Figs parfait

Menu 3 _____€43.60

Toast Skagen

Grilled tournedos served with fungis sauce vegetables & potatoes gratin
Orange semifredo

Menu 4 €45.90

9 delicious tapas from the Mediterranean Kitchen Chocolate coulant Vegan menu €35.50

Starters

Hot mango cream with crispy eggplant
Salad of tender shoots, vegetables &
avocado mousse
Grill vegetables timbal with tomato chutney

Main course

Fungi Risotto with olive oil Haloumi Burger with fried sweet potatoes Grill Seitan with vegetables and baked potato

Dessert

Exotic fruit salad with chili powder

Orange Carpaccio with Forest Fruit Sorbet

Price list valid until 31/12/2023



Conference Sunwing Alcudia Beach

CONFERENCE MENUES

Menu 1	€36.10
Salmon carpaccio with limes & chives	
Fillet of pork with ham "Iberico" & potatoes	s gratin
Melon soup with marinated melon & sorbet	į
Menu 2	€34.05
Buffalo mozzarella with tomatoes& basil	
Monkfish "saltimbocca" with green aspara	gus
& seafood rice.	
Marinated exotic fruits with ice cream	
Menu 3	€41.05
Toast skagen	
Grilled sirloin beef with tarragon butter, ra	tatouille
& potatoes wedges	
Fresh strawberries& ice cream	
W 4	627.60
Menu 4	€3/.60
Nordic fish soup	
Duck breast with balsamic sauce&	
roasted potatoes	
Panacotta with honey & fresh berries	
Menu 5	€43.50
Greek salad	
Oven baked salmon with herb crust, chive &	ķ
Butter sauces	
Crème brule	
м с	C40.00
Menu 6	.€48.20
Tapas buffet	

(20 different tapas cold and hot dishes)

5 different dessert

Menu 7 €51.60

BBQ

- 8 different salads
- 8 different meats
- 5 different desserts

Menu 10 *Vegan € 34.60

Starters

Green asparagus with vegetable timbale and young garlic.

Bowl with sprouts, hummus and avocado
Pakora tacos with spicy sweet and sour sauce

Main Course

Halloumi burger Vegetable lasagna Sweet potato with hummus Vegetable paella

Dessert

Banana split with vegetarian ice cream
Almond milk with chocolate custard
Chocolate rock with corn flakes and papaya
Soy yogurt ice cream with wild berries and
crispy müsli

Drinks are not included.

Price list valid until 31/12/2023

